Fi
g.
 s
im
ila
r
12
0M

Frontside	 0.13	inch	(3.2	mm)	hardened,	low-reflection	white	glass
Cells	 120	monocrystalline	high	efficiency	cells
Backside	 Composite	film
Frame	 1.38	inch	(35	mm)	black	aluminium	frame
Mechanical data
L	x	W	x	H		 66.30	x	39.45	x	1.38	inch	(1684	x	1002	x	35	mm)
Weight	 41.89	lbs	(19.0	kg)	with	frame
Power connection
Socket	 Protection	Class	IP67
Wire	 43.3	inch,	AWG	11
Plug-in	system	 Plug/socket	IP67
All dimensions in inch
Technical	data	are	subject	to	change	without	prior	notice,	errors	excepted. The measurement tolerances are +/-3%
Type Nominal output Nominal voltage Nominal current Short circuit current  Open circuit voltage Module conversion
	 Pmpp	 Umpp	 Impp	 Isc	 Uoc	 efficiency
AC-310MH/120S	 310	Wp	 32.74	V	 9.47	A	 	9.96	A	 40.01	V	 18.37	%
AC-315MH/120S	 315	Wp	 32.97	V	 9.56	A																						10.03	A	 40.13	V	 18.67	%
AC-320MH/120S	 320	Wp	 33.21	V	 9.64	A																						10.11	A	 40.25	V	 18.96	%
AC-325MH/120S	 325	Wp	 33.45	V	 9.73	A																						10.18	A	 40.37	V	 19.26	%
AC-330MH/120S										 330	Wp	 33.74	V	 9.79	A																						10.25	A	 40.49	V 19.56 %
AC-335MH/120S										 335	Wp	 33.98	V	 9.87	A																						10.31	A	 40.65	V	 19.85	%
Electrical data (at	standard	conditions	(STC)	irradiance	1000	watt/m2,	spectrum	AM	1.5	at	a	cell	temperature	of	25°C)
AC-285M/156-60S
AC-290M/156-60S
AC-295M/156-60S